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Document Number: 45045
122
Revision: 20-Feb-08
VJ High Rel C0G (NP0)
Vishay Vitramon Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for High Reliability Applications
Notes:
(1) Vishay Vitramon uses embossed plastic carrier tape
(2) REFERENCE: EIA Standard RS 481 - “Taping of Surface Mount Components for Automatic Placement”
(3 )N/a = Not available
(4) Packaging “C/P” and “T/R” depend on product thickness
HIGH REL C0G (NP0) DIELECTRIC - TYPICAL PARAMETERS
STANDARD PACKAGING QUANTITIES (1) (2) (3)
7" REEL
QUANTITIES
11 1/4" AND 13" REEL QUANTITIES
BULK QUANTITIES
BODY
SIZE
TAPE
SIZE
PAPER TAPE
PACKAGING
CODE “C”
PLASTIC TAPE
PACKAGING
CODE “T”
PAPER TAPE
PACKAGING
CODE “P”
PLASTIC TAPE
PACKAGING
CODE “R”
VIAL
PACKAGING
CODE “B”
WAFFLE
PACKAGING
CODE “W”
0402
8 mm
5000
N/a
10 000
N/a
5000
N/a
0603
8 mm
4000
N/a
10 000
N/a
5000
N/a
0805 (4)
8 mm
3000
3000
10 000
10 000
5000
N/a
1206
8 mm
N/a
3000
N/a
10 000
5000
N/a
1210
8 mm
N/a
3000
N/a
10 000
5000
N/a
1808
12 mm
N/a
3000
N/a
10 000
1000
N/a
1812
12 mm
N/a
1000
N/a
5000
1000
N/a
1825
12 mm
N/a
1000
N/a
5000
1000
1000
2220
12 mm
N/a
1000
N/a
5000
N/a
1000
2225
12 mm
N/a
1000
N/a
5000
N/a
1000
- 75 - 50
- 25
0
255075
100 125
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0
- 0.5
- 1.0
- 1.5
- 2.0
TEMPERATURE COEFFICIENT OF CAPACITANCE
NP0
TEMPERATURE
°C
TEMPERATURE
°C
MINIMUM INSULATION
RESISTANCE VS. TEMPERATURE
10
25
100 125
10 000
1000
100
10
AGING RATE - NP0
HOURS
110
100
1000
10 000
0.2
0.1
0.0
- 0.1
- 0.2
0
100 200 300
400 500
600 700
800 900 1000
10
0
- 20
- 30
VOLTAGE COEFFICIENT OF CAPACITANCE - 1000 V RATED
DC VOLTS APPLIED
- 10
20
30
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	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
	

Vishay Siliconix	
VJ0402A100JXAAC
	


188Kb / 16P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for Commercial Applications

Revision: 06-May-13
	
VJ0402A100KXXPW1BC
	


199Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

Revision: 27-Mar-13
	
VJ0402A101BXSC
	


187Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

Revision: 07-Nov-13
	
VJ0402A101BXSP
	


187Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

Revision: 07-Nov-13
	
VJ0402A101BXYC
	


187Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

Revision: 07-Nov-13
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Vishay Siliconix	
VJHI-REL
	


135Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for High Reliability Applications

Revision: 15-May-12
	
VJHI-REL
	


173Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for High Reliability Applications

01-Jan-2023
	
VJ0603
	


308Kb / 4P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for High Frequency Applications

Revision 20-Feb-08
	
VJX8R
	


84Kb / 5P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for High Temperature Applications

Revision: 11-Nov-08
	
VJX8R
	


89Kb / 5P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for High Temperature Applications

Revision: 08-Aug-11
	
VJX8R
	


103Kb / 6P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for High Temperature Applications

Revision: 26-Aug-14
	
VJ0402
	


136Kb / 14P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for Commercial Applications

Revision: 14-Jul-11
	
VJ0402Y102KXAAC31
	


183Kb / 21P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for Automotive Applications

Revision: 05-Aug-11
	
VJ1206A471KXEAT
	


149Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for Commercial Applications

Revision: 15-May-12
	
VJ1206Y104KXBAT
	


168Kb / 15P	   Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors for Commercial Applications

Revision: 06-May-13
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